GLENN COUNTY Behavioral Health Advisory Board * Executive Committee

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.

In Person @ Harmony House 343 Yolo St. Orland, CA 95963



* Includes the Tobacco Program and Public Health Program

Glenn County Behavioral Health Advisory Board website:

https://www.countyofglenn.net/dept/health-human-services/behavioral-health/glenn-county-behavioral-health-advisory-board

Board Members: Lisa Diamond (Chair), Susan Fehilly (Vice-Chair)

Behavioral Health Staff: Joe Hallett, BH Director, Cindy Ross, Program Manager II

AGENDA

Call to order	Chair	
Verification & Posting of the Agenda: "I (name) do hereby verify the Glenn County Behavioral Health Advisory Board agenda was posted as prescribe by law on (posting date)" March 19, 2024		3:30 p.m.
Review Previous Meeting's Minutes	Chair	
Public Comment	Chair	3:35 p.m.
Committee Member Reports Chair Vice-Chair Program Manager II BH Director 	Committee Members	3:40 p.m.
Old Business	Committee Members	4:00 p.m.
New Business	Committee Members	4:10 p.m.
Unscheduled Matters	Chair	4:15 p.m.
Set Agenda for Next Meeting and Confirm Date	April 23, 2024	4:25 p.m.
Adjourn	Chair	4:30 p.m.
The Clean County Babayiaral Health Advisory Board Every	va Committae will not be making a d	atormination on itoms

The Glenn County Behavioral Health Advisory Board Executive Committee will not be making a determination on items brought up during the "Public Comment" portion of the meeting.